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COMPAS TBT AF
SIEGENIA

Référence

320100930200

320100930300

320100930500

320100930600

320100930700

composé de la tétiere et du bras de compas

recoupable de 200mm

LFF

230 - 450

451 - 680

681 - 850

851 - 1050

1051 - 1250

RIx

1RS

1RS

1RS

Siegenia

TSKT2000

TSKT2010

TSKT2120

TSKT2030

TSKT2040

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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